Tow Products
142
Lift-All
Hoists
Hoist
Rings
Lifting
Devices

(tons)
Length
(ft.)
DOMESTIC IMPORT
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel
Eye Hook
& Latch
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel
Eye Hook
& Latch
3/8" 2.4
35 38WX35 38WSX35 38WIX35 38WISX35
50 38WX50 38WSX50 38WIX50 38WISX50
75 38WX75 38WSX75 38WIX75 38WISX75
100 38WX100 38WSX100 38WIX100 38WISX100
150 38WX150 38WSX150 38WIX150 38WISX150
7/16" 3.2
50 716WX50 716WSX50 716WIX50 716WISX50
75 716WX75 716WSX75 716WIX75 716WISX75
100 716WX100 716WSX100 716WIX100 716WISX100
150 716WX150 716WSX150 716WIX150 716WISX150
1/2" 4.2
75 12WX75 12WSX75 12WIX75 12WISX75
100 12WX100 12WSX100 12WIX100 12WISX100
150 12WX150 12WSX150 12WIX150 12WISX150
IMPORTDOMESTIC
Lift-All winch and hoist lines are made using 6X19 IWRC wire
core ropes for better resistance to abrasion and crushing.
Available with carbon hooks for large throat openings, or alloy

WINCH LINE EXTENSIONS
• All winch lines extensions are U.S. made using either
domestic or imported rope and fittings.
• Eyes are made using the flemish eye technique and include
a thimble for eye protection.
• Latches are included with all hooks.
6X19 IWRC STEEL CORE
Rope
Diameter
(in.)
WLL
(tons)
Length
(ft.) Domestic Import
3/8" 2.4
35 38WEX35 38WEIX35
50 38WEX50 38WEIX50
7/16" 3.2 50 716WEX50 716WEIX50
1/2" 4.2 50 12WEX50 12WEIX50
WINCH LINES
6X19 FIBER CORE
Rope
 Diameter
(in.)
WLL
(tons)
Length
(ft.)
IMPORT
Eye Hook
& Latch
Swivel Eye
Hook & Latch
3/8" 1.88
35 38WFIX35 38WFISX35
50 38WFIX50 38WFISX50
75 38WFIX75 38WFISX75
100 38WFIX100 38WFISX100
150 38WFIX150 38WFISX150
7/16" 2.5
50 716WFIX50 716WFISX50
75 716WFIX75 716WFISX75
100 716WFIX100 716WFISX100
150 716WFIX150 716WFISX150